Earnings Protection Act
2013-2014 Budget

Beginning Balance 7/1/13
Total Revenue

Expenditures

Certificated Instructional Salaries
STRS

Medicare

Health & Welfare

State Unemployment Insurance
Worker Compensation

Post Retirement Benefits

Total Expenditures

Ending Balance 6/30/14

v N

17,729.00
1,789,590.00

1,507,928.00
124,405.00
21,867.00
125,060.00
753.00
15,243.00
12,063.00
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1,807,319.00



